TU ASK LAHTISED VOISTLUSED KETTAHEITES

28. APRILL 2009, TU STAADIONI HARJUTUSVALJAK

Mehed

1. Kaupo Valb
2. Raido Méagi
3. Steven Teder
4, Priit Pakko

MJ
1. Meigo Tammsaar
2. Kristjan Kallavus

PA

1. Joosep Kivastik
2. Risto Alberg
Ekke L6hmus

PB

1. Karl Kirsimae

2. Aleksei Anissimov
3. Cristo Kalder
Ragnar Muttik

Peakohtunik Rein Aule

Sekretar Enno Akkel

21.04.1987
19.12.1968
23.04.1989
10.06.1984

20.08.1990
26.05.1991

12.08.1993
28.09.1992
31.07.1992

21.08.1994
21.06.1994
16.02.1994
17.08.1994

TU ASK
Trt Kalev
SK Viraaz
TU ASK

Trt Kalev
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Trt Kalev

TU ASK
Trt Kalev
TU ASK
Trt Kalev

43.77
42.92
40.90
40.01

52.68
39.25

33.60
33.53

34.95
33.78
25.61



